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The World’s Leading Stainless Steel 
Cable Containment System 
Dunreidy Engineering understand our clients need for quality products that deliver dependability and 

flexibility when designing and installing equipment in cleanrooms.  

Hycon® is a high quality and trusted stainless steel containment system for cleanroom installations 

aimed at the biopharma, pharma, medical, food & drink industries. Hycon’s innovative modular and 

clickable system is easy to use, flexible and offers aesthetically superior results whilst facilitating quick 

installation and significantly reducing cleanroom contamination, plant downtime and ongoing cleaning 

costs. Hycon® is ideally used in process industrial applications for the clean installation of electrical, 

instrumentation and pneumatic services and is the most adaptable and user friendly solution for 

cleanroom cable and tubing installation. 

About Dunreidy Engineering 
Dunreidy are in business for over 36 years, working with clients across the globe within the 

bio pharmaceutical, pharmaceutical, medical device & food industries. We are dedicated 

to delivering exceptional products and engineering services, confirming our reputation for 

success, contributing to our continued growth worldwide. Quality and excellence is integral 

to everything we do at Dunreidy Engineering. It is the starting point from which we approach 

our work, start each and every project, develop our products and deliver our exceptional 

customer service.

INTRODUCING HYCON®
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Hycon® O

Hycon® O 
Fully Sealed Stainless Steel Cable Containment.
Hycon O is a fully enclosed stainless steel cable containment system engineered 

specifically for cleanrooms, life sciences, food & beverage, and pharmaceutical 

applications. With its IP66 rating, this premium system offers a completely sealed, 

waterproof, and air- and dust-tight solution that prevents contamination while 

ensuring compliance with the most stringent industry standards.

For environments where hygiene and contamination control are non-negotiable, 

Hycon O stands as the gold standard in cleanroom cable containment.

CONDUITS
Conduits/Piping/Tubing available  

in 3 mtr /10 ft lengths.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HC1-O 2.02

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HC1.5-O 3.10

2” Stainless Steel 316 HC2-O 4.20

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HC2.5-O 6.43

3” Stainless Steel 316 HC3-O 8.50

4” Stainless Steel 316 HC4-O 10.50

JOINERS
Used to join Conduits to Conduits, Bends, 

Tees, Footplates, Bulkheads and Reducers.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HJ1-O 0.11

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HJ1.5-O 0.14

2” Stainless Steel 316 HJ2-O 0.26

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HJ2.5-O 0.31

3” Stainless Steel 316 HJ3-O 0.32

4” Stainless Steel 316 HJ4-O 0.49
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Hycon® O

90 ° BENDS
Used as an integral part of the Hycon Containment System for 90 

degree routing or as an exit point.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HB901-O 0.13

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB901.5-O 0.28

2” Stainless Steel 316 HB902-O 0.44

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB902.5-O 0.86

3” Stainless Steel 316 HB903-O 1.04

4” Stainless Steel 316 HB904-O 2.20

SEAGULL BEND
Used to split and route cabling in two directions.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG1-O 0.12

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG1.5-O 0.23

2” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG2-O 0.29

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG2.5-O 0.88

3” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG3-O 1.14

4” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG4-O 2.38

45 ° BENDS
Used as an integral part of the Hycon Containment 

System for 45 degree routing or as an exit point.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HB451-O 0.09

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB451.5-O 0.24

2” Stainless Steel 316 HB452-O 0.43

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB452.5-O 0.78

3” Stainless Steel 316 HB453-O 1.10

4” Stainless Steel 316 HB454-O 2.12

SOCKETS & BUSHES
Used for entry to Panels, Inspection Boxes  

and Trunkings. Used with Hycon O & S.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B1-O 0.08

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B1.5-O 0.13

2” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B2-O 0.21

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B2.5-O 0.26

3” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B3-O 0.33

4” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B4-O 0.45



9HYCON® Product Catalogue

Hycon® O

BEND AND TEE
Used to route and split cabling from a straight  

conduit via a bend in two directions.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T1-O 0.14

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T1.5-O 0.43

2” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T2-O 0.79

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T2.5-O 0.88

3” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T3-O 1.16

4” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T4-O 2.10

FOOTPLATES
Used for Floor Support e.g. Floor Stands, Isolators 

Emergency Stops, Push Button Stations etc.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HFP1-O 0.30

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HFP1.5-O 0.40

2” Stainless Steel 316 HFP2-O 0.65

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HFP2.5-O 0.80

3” Stainless Steel 316 HFP3-O 1.46

4” Stainless Steel 316 HFP4-O 2.50

TEE
Used as an integral part of the Hycon Containment 

System to create T junctions or as an exit point.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HT1-O 0.09

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HT1.5-O 0.23

2” Stainless Steel 316 HT2-O 0.28

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HT2.5-O 0.72

3” Stainless Steel 316 HT3-O 1.03

4” Stainless Steel 316 HT4-O 2.15

1 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables, 

airlines etc. or as a junction box for 1 way installations.  

Used to mount electrical components.

Available in Size A (160x80x80mm),  

Size B (200x100x100mm) & Size C (200x150x150mm).

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-A-O 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-B-O 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-C-O 2.10
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HYCON O REDUCERS
Hycon O Reducers are used to increase the exit point of the 

conduit to accommodate the glanding (fitting of Grip Cords) 

of cables or to reduce down to a lower size conduit. This will 

occur when ‘TEEING OFF’ or at the ‘End of the Run’ of the 

conduit where larger conduits are not necessary. Larger sizes 

available on request.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1.5” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR1.5-1-O 0.12

2” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR2-1-O 0.18

2” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR2.5-1-O 0.24

2.5” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HOR2.5-1-O 0.36

2.5” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR2.5-1.5-O 0.50

2.5” to 2” Stainless Steel 316 HR2.5-2-O 0.20

3” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-1-O 0.26

3” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-1.5-O 0.54

3” to 2” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-2-O 0.54

3” to 2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-2.5-O 0.26

4” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-1-O 0.32

4” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-1.5-O 0.70

4” to 2” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-2-O 0.54

4” to 2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-2.5-O 0.74

4” to 3” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-3-O 0.90

Hycon® O

2 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables,  

airlines etc. or as a junction box for 2 way installations etc.  

Used to mount electrical components.  

Available in Size A (160x80x80mm),   

Size B (200x100x100mm) & Size C (200x150x150mm). 

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-2W-A-O 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-2W-B-O 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-2W-C-O 2.10

3 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables, airlines etc. or as 

a junction box for 3 way installations etc. 

Used to mount electrical components.  

Available in Size A (160x80x80mm),   

Size B (200x100x100mm) & Size C (200x150x150mm). 

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-3W-A-O 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-3W-B-O 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-3W-C-O 2.10

4 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables,  

airlines etc. or as a junction box for 4 way installations etc.  

Used to mount electrical components. 

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-4W-A-O 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-4W-B-O 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-4W-C-O 2.10
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Hycon® O

NPT ADAPTOR
Used to interconnect between Hycon and NPT fittings.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HNPT1-O 0.06

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HNPT-1.5-O 0.12

2” Stainless Steel 316 HNPT-2-O 0.20

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HNPT-2.5-O 0.24

3” Stainless Steel 316 HNPT-3-O 0.30

4” Stainless Steel 316 HNPT-4-O 0.46

BULKHEAD
Used for Hycon Ceiling Drops. Can be supported from 

overhead or within the cleanroom.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-1-O 0.65

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-1.5-O 0.85

2” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-2-O 1.02

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-2.5-O 1.34

3” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-3-O 1.60
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Hycon® S

Hycon® S 
Semi-Sealed Stainless Steel Cable Containment.
Hycon S is a premium, semi-sealed stainless steel cable containment system 

explicitly designed for industries that demand hygiene and maintenance flexibility. 

Manufactured from 316-grade stainless steel, it delivers exceptional corrosion 

resistance and durability while allowing controlled cable access—making it the  

ideal solution when you need both cleanliness and adaptability.

Hycon S provides a cost-effective alternative that doesn’t compromise quality  

or performance.

BULKHEAD
Used for Hycon Ceiling Drops. Clamped to the ceiling or wall. Can 

be supported from overhead if required. The depth and thickness 

of the ceiling or wall required before it is manufactured.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-1-S 0.65

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-1.5-S 0.85

2” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-2-S 1.02

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-2.5-S 1.34

3” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-3-S 1.60

4” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-4-S 2.30

CONDUITS
Conduits/Piping/Tubing available  

in 3 mtr /10 ft lengths.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1”X 3 M Stainless Steel 316 HC1-S 2.02

1.5”X 3 M Stainless Steel 316 HC1.5-S 3.10

2"X 3 M Stainless Steel 316 HC2-S 4.20

2.5"X 3 M Stainless Steel 316 HC2.5-S 6.43

3” X 3 M Stainless Steel 316 HC3-S 8.50

4” X 3 M Stainless Steel 316 HC4-S 10.50
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JOINERS
Used to join Conduits to Conduits, Bends, Tees, 

Footplates, Bulkheads and Reducers.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HJ1-S 0.11

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HJ1.5-S 0.14

2” Stainless Steel 316 HJ2-S 0.26

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HJ2.5-S 0.31

3” Stainless Steel 316 HJ3-S 0.32

4” Stainless Steel 316 HJ4-S 0.49

SOCKETS & BUSHES
Used for entry to Panels, Inspection Boxes  

and Trunkings.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B1-S 0.08

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B1.5-S 0.13

2” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B2-S 0.21

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B2.5-S 0.26

3” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B3-S 0.33

4” Stainless Steel 316 HS&B4-S 0.45

90 ° BENDS
Used as an integral part of the Hycon Containment 

System for 90 degree routing or as an exit point.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HB901-S 0.13

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB901.5-S 0.28

2” Stainless Steel 316 HB902-S 0.44

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB902.5-S 0.86

3” Stainless Steel 316 HB903-S 1.04

4” Stainless Steel 316 HB904-S 2.20

45 ° BENDS
Used as an integral part of the Hycon Containment 

System for 45 degree routing or as an exit point.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HB451 -S 0.09

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB451.5 -S 0.24

2” Stainless Steel 316 HB452 -S 0.43

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB452.5 -S 0.78

3” Stainless Steel 316 HB453 -S 1.10

4” Stainless Steel 316 HB454 -S 2.12

Hycon® S
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Hycon® S

SEAGULL BEND
Used to split and route cabling in two directions.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG1-S 0.12

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG1.5-S 0.23

2” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG2-S 0.29

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG2.5-S 0.88

3” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG3-S 1.14

4” Stainless Steel 316 HBSG4-S 2.38

BEND WITH TEE
Used to route and split cabling from a straight  

conduit via a bend in two directions.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T1-S 0.14

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T1.5-S 0.43

2” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T2-S 0.79

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T2.5-S 0.94

3” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T3-S 1.59

4” Stainless Steel 316 HB+T4-S 2.46

TEE
Used as an integral part of the Hycon Containment 

System to create T junctions or as an exit point.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HT1-S 0.09

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HT1.5-S 0.23

2” Stainless Steel 316 HT2-S 0.28

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HT2.5-S 0.72

3” Stainless Steel 316 HT3-S 1.03

4” Stainless Steel 316 HT4-S 2.15

FOOTPLATES
Used for Floor Support e.g. Floor Stands, Isolators 

Emergency Stops, Push Button Stations etc.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HFP1-S 0.30

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HFP1.5-S 0.40

2” Stainless Steel 316 HFP2-S 0.65

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HFP2.5-S 0.80

3” Stainless Steel 316 HFP3-S 1.46

4” Stainless Steel 316 HFP4-S 2.50
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Hycon® S

1 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables, 

airlines etc. or as a junction box for 1 way installations.  

Used to mount electrical components.

Available in Size A (160x80x80mm),  

Size B (200x100x100mm) & Size C (200x150x150mm).

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-A-S 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-B-S 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-C-S 2.10

2 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables,  

airlines etc. or as a junction box for 2 way installations etc.  

Used to mount electrical components.  

Available in Size A (160x80x80mm),   

Size B (200x100x100mm) & Size C (200x150x150mm). 

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-2W-A-S 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-2W-B-S 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-2W-C-S 2.10

3 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables, airlines 

etc. or as a junction box for 3 way installations etc. 

Used to mount electrical components.  

Available in Size A (160x80x80mm),   

Size B (200x100x100mm) & Size C (200x150x150mm). 

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-3W-A-S 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-3W-B-S 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-3W-C-S 2.10

4 WAY INSPEC TION BOXES
Used on the Hycon installation to allow access to cables,  

airlines etc. or as a junction box for 4 way installations etc.  

Used to mount electrical components. 

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Size A Stainless Steel 316 HIB-4W-A-S 1.18

Size B Stainless Steel 316 HIB-4W-B-S 1.84

Size C Stainless Steel 316 HIB-4W-C-S 2.10
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HYCON O REDUCERS-EXPANDER
Reducer-Expanders are used to increase the exit point of the 

conduit to accommodate the glanding (fitting of Grip Cords)  

of cables. Secondly, reducers are used to reduce down to  

a lower size conduit. This will occur when ‘TEEING OFF’ or  

at the ‘End of the Run’ of the conduit where larger conduits  

are not necessary.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1.5” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR1.5-1-S 0.12

2” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR2-1-S 0.18

2” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR2.5-1-S 0.24

2.5” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HOR2.5-1-S 0.36

2.5” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR2.5-1.5-S 0.50

2.5” to 2” Stainless Steel 316 HR2.5-2-S 0.20

3” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-1-S 0.26

3” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-1.5-S 0.54

3” to 2” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-2-S 0.54

3” to 2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR3-2.5-S 0.26

4” to 1” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-1-S 0.32

4” to 1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-1.5-S 0.70

4” to 2” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-2-S 0.54

4” to 2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-2.5-S 0.74

4” to 3” Stainless Steel 316 HR4-3-S 0.90

NPT ADAPTOR
Used to interconnect between Hycon and NPT fittings.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HNPT-1 0.06

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HSNPT-1.5 0.12

2” Stainless Steel 316 HSNPT-2 0.20

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HSNPT-2.5 0.24

3” Stainless Steel 316 HSNPT-3 0.30

4” Stainless Steel 316 HSNPT-4 0.46

Hycon® S

BULKHEAD
Used for Hycon Ceiling Drops. Clamped to the ceiling or wall. Can 

be supported from overhead if required. The depth and thickness 

of the ceiling or wall required before it is manufactured.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-1-S 0.65

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-1.5-S 0.85

2” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-2-S 1.02

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-2.5-S 1.34

3” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-3-S 1.60

4” Stainless Steel 316 HBH-4-S 2.30
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Hycon® Accessories

Hycon® Accessories 
Complete Your Premium Cleanroom Containment System.
Dunreidy Engineering offers a comprehensive range of premium Hycon Accessories 

designed to enhance the functionality, hygiene, and installation efficiency of your 

Hycon O and Hycon S cable containment systems.

Our 316 stainless steel fittings, brackets, and sealing solutions ensure your 

containment system maintains complete integrity and regulatory compliance across 

pharmaceutical, cleanroom, food & beverage, and life sciences environments.

Whether installing a new system, maintaining existing infrastructure, or upgrading 

your facilities, our accessories provide the durability, security, and flexibility essential 

for optimal long-term performance.

CONDUIT INSERTS – OPEN
Used on open conduit ends to cushion and protect cables 

entering/exiting the conduit from sharp edges. Usually used 

with Hycon-S.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Tecaform HIO-1 0.004

1.5” Tecaform HIO-1.5 0.006

2” Tecaform HIO-2 0.008

2.5” Tecaform HIO-2.5 0.012

3” Tecaform HIO-3 0.014

4” Tecaform HIO-3 0.018

CONDUIT INSERTS – BLANK
Used where user intends to drill and thread holes on site for 

glanding. Used to blank off unused conduit ends for future 

additions etc.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Tecaform HBI-1 0.010

1.5” Tecaform HBI-1.5 0.032

2” Tecaform HBI-2 0.056

2.5” Tecaform HBI-2.5 0.090

3” Tecaform HBI-3 0.130

4” Tecaform HBI-4 0.230
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CONDUIT INSERTS – 1 HOLE
Used to seal the conduit ends. Is supplied pre-drilled to 

customer specifications. Used to accommodate 1 cable entry.

CONDUIT INSERTS – MULTIHOLE
Used to accommodate more than 1 cable entry. Used to 

seal the conduit ends. Is supplied pre-drilled to customer 

specifications. The combination possibility is numerous.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” x M16 Tecaform HIM16-1 0.002

1” x M20 Tecaform HIM20-1 0.004

1.5” x M20 Tecaform HIM20-1.5 0.016

1.5” x M25 Tecaform HIM25-1.5 0.017

2” x M25 Tecaform HIM25-2 0.060

2” x M32 Tecaform HIM32-2 0.055

2.5” x M32 Tecaform HIM32-2.5 0.060

2.5” x M40 Tecaform HIM40-2.5 0.050

3” x M40 Tecaform HIM40-3 0.090

3” x M50 Tecaform HIM50-3 0.080

4” x M63 Tecaform HIM63-4 0.140

Hycon® Accessories

CONDUIT SUPPORT CLIPS  
STANDARD
Used in combination with Clip Adaptor, Support Adaptor, 

Threaded, Bar, Bsp Nipple & Conduit Fixing Disc to support 

the conduit system. Used in Hycon-O and Hycon-S.

CONDUIT CLIP DOMED
Used for clamping the conduit Part of the Bracketry. Used in 

combination with Clip Adaptor, Support Adaptor, Threaded, 

Bar, Bsp Nipple & Conduit Fixing Disc to support the conduit, 

Bar, Bsp. Used in Hycon-O and Hycon-S. Nipple & Conduit 

Fixing Disc to support the conduit system.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HCPLP-1 0.12

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCPLP-1.5 0.14

2” Stainless Steel 316 HCPLP-2 0.16

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCPLP-2.5 0.19

3” Stainless Steel 316 HCPLP-3 0.20

4” Stainless Steel 316 HCPLP-4 0.26

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPD-1 0.14

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPD-1.5 0.16

2” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPD-2 0.18

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPD-2.5 0.20

3” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPD-3 0.22

4” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPD-3 0.24

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

2” Tecaform HIMLTY-2 0.040

2.5” Tecaform HIMLTY-2.5 0.060

3” Tecaform HIMLTY-3 0.080

4” Tecaform HIMLTY-4 0.160
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Hycon® Accessories

HYCON BSP CLIP ADAPTOR
Used as part of the hygienic clip assembly to support the conduit.

HYCON BSP NIPPLE
Used as part of the hygienic clip assembly to support the 

conduit system. Mainly used as a clip to clip connection.

HYCON SUPPORT ADAPTOR
Used as part of the hygienic clip assembly to support the 

conduit system.

CONDUIT CLIP HINGED
Used for clamping the conduit Part of the Bracketry. Hinged 

on one side. Used in combination with Clip Adaptor, Support 

Adaptor, Threaded, Bar, Bsp Nipple & Conduit Fixing Disc to 

support the conduit, Bar, Bsp.

HYCON SADDLE
Used to fix the conduit directly to a surface.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Stainless Steel 316 HCLPADP 0.080

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Stainless Steel 316 HCLPBSP 0.06

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Stainless Steel 316 HCADP 0.07

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPH-1 0.10

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPH-1.5 0.12

2” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPH-2 0.16

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPH-2.5 0.18

3” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPH-3 0.20

4” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPH-4 0.22

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPS-1 0.03

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPS-1.5 0.04

2” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPS-2 0.06

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPS-2.5 0.08

3” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPS-3 0.11

4” Stainless Steel 316 HCLPS-4 0.16
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HYCON THREADED BAR
Used as part of the hygienic clip assembly to support the 

conduit system.

HYCON BONDING 
AGENT
Used to bond the Joiner, Socket & Bush & 

Footplate O ring connections to conduits 

and fittings in the Hycon-O installations.

HYCON SEALING AGENT 
Used to seal the connections between the 

conduit and fittings in the Hycon-S installations. 

Can Be Used To Upgrade the IP Rating of Box Lids.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1 Metre Stainless Steel 316 HBRM10 0.20

3 Metre Stainless Steel 316 HBRM30 0.40

SIZES MATERIAL PRODUCT  
CODE

50ml Urethane Methac-
rylate Liquid

HABA50

250ml Urethane Methac-
rylate Liquid

HABA250

SIZES MATERIAL PRODUCT  
CODE

300ml Urethane Methac-
rylate Liquid

HASA300

HYCON CONDUIT FIXING DISC
Used to flash off and fix conduits through walls ceilings and 

floors. Used as part of the footplate to fix firmly to the floor.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HCDSC-1 0.11

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCDSC-1.5 0.12

2” Stainless Steel 316 HCDSC-2 0.14

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HCDSC-2.5 0.16

3” Stainless Steel 316 HCDSC-3 0.23

4” Stainless Steel 316 HCDSC-4 0.28

HYCON FLASHING DISC
Used to cover conduit entries to ceilings, walls and floors.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HRST-1 0.12

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HRST-1.5 0.13

2” Stainless Steel 316 HRST-2 0.15

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HRST-2.5 0.17

3” Stainless Steel 316 HRST-3 0.24

4” Stainless Steel 316 HRST-4 0.29
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SOCKET & BUSH SPANNER
Used for tightening Socket & Bush Product items in place.

HYCON BRACKET JOINER
Specially designed to eliminate clamping around the conduit.  

Non Stock Item – only available on special request

HYCON SOCKET & BUSH 
GASKET
Gaskets for the Socket & Bush. Used as an exterior seal with 

the Socket and Bush when entering a Panel, Inspection Box 

Trunking etc. Available in packs of 50.

O RINGS
Made from Nitrile K6 material. Comes in a pack of 50.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HAS&B-1 0.04

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HAS&B-1.5 0.06

2” Stainless Steel 316 HAS&B-2 0.08

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HAS&B-2.5 0.09

3” Stainless Steel 316 HAS&B-3 0.10

4” Stainless Steel 316 HAS&B-4 0.12

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HBJ-1 0.14

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBJ-1.5 0.18

2” Stainless Steel 316 HBJ-2 0.28

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HBJ-2.5 0.32

3” Stainless Steel 316 HBJ-3 0.36

4” Stainless Steel 316 HBJ-4 0.58

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel 316 HS&BG-1 0.02

1.5” Stainless Steel 316 HS&BG-1.5 0.08

2” Stainless Steel 316 HS&BG-2 0.10

2.5” Stainless Steel 316 HS&BG-2.5 0.14

3” Stainless Steel 316 HS&BG-3 0.16

4” Stainless Steel 316 HS&BG-4 0.30

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Nitrile HOR-1 0.02

1.5” Nitrile HOR-1.5 0.03

2” Nitrile HOR-2 0.04

2.5” Nitrile HOR-2.5 0.05

3” Nitrile HOR-3 0.06

4” Nitrile HOR-4 0.08
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EMERGENCY STOP STATION
Used as an Emergency lock off Station.

HYCON TO METRIC/NPT THREAD 
ADAPTOR
Used to interconnect Hycon with standard metric sized 

components

TURK BOXES
Customised Inspection Boxes to 

accommodate the Turk system.

ROUND INSPEC TION BOX
Round Inspection boxes come in two sizes, 20mm 

and 25mm. Larger sizes available on request.

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

Standard Stainless Steel 316 HES 0.45

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

1” Stainless Steel HNPT-1 0.06

1.5” Stainless Steel HNPT-1.5 0.12

2” Stainless Steel HNPT-2 0.20

2.5” Stainless Steel HNPT-2.5 0.24

3” Stainless Steel HNPT-3 0.30

4” Stainless Steel HNPT-4 0.46
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Hycon® Baskets 
Modular Cable Containment
Our Hycon® Basket Cable Containment System offers a robust and versatile solution for 

supporting electrical cables in clean, process, and industrial environments.

Manufactured from high-grade 304 stainless steel, Hycon baskets provide a secure, corrosion-

resistant framework. They are available in a wide range of grid sizes and widths. These baskets 

are ideal for areas where open-air cabling is preferred, with easy access for inspection, 

cleaning, or maintenance.

Whether you need overhead containment, wall-mounted support, or utility run organisation, 

Hycon wire mesh cable baskets give you the flexibility and performance you need, without 

compromising compliance or hygiene standards.

WIRE MESH CABLE BASKET
Basket Cable System

GRID SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT

25 X 50mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS25-50-3000-4.0-
SS304

2.00

50 X 50mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-50-3000-4.0-
SS304

3.14

50 X 75mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-75-3000-4.0-
SS304

3.50

50 X 100mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-100-3000-5.0-
SS304

3.84

50 X 100mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-150-3000-5.0-
SS304

4.54

50 X 200mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-200-3000-5.0-
SS304

5.25

50 X 300mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-300-3000-5.0-
SS304

6.65

50 X 500mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-500-3000-5.0-
SS304

9.47

50 X 600mm Stainless Steel 304 CMS50-600-3000-5.0-
SS304

10.88

STRENGTHENING BAR
Used to join the baskets together.

COUPLER
Used to join Hycon baskets together

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE

Stainless Steel 304 PJ-SBR-SS316-SET

SIZES MATERIAL GRADE PRODUCT CODE

Stainless Steel 304 PJ-KK28-SS316-SET

Stainless Steel 304 PJ-KK34-SS316-SET
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